
Technical data sheet
Snap-on cover for wire mesh cable tray,  A2

Item number: 6001874

Snap-on cover for mesh cable trays. Protects cables from damage, contaminati-
on and moisture from above. Suitable for the foodstuffs or chemicals industries.
With transverse bead from 16 in. width.
When using DGRR covers outdoors, it is recommended to use additional cover-
fastening hardware.

Stainless steel

Bright, treated

Master data
Type
Available from
Manufacturer
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

DGRR 600 A2
01.04.2019
OBO
.304 Stainless Steel
Bright, reworked

3
Metres
393.333 kg
lbs/100 pcs.

Dimensions
Length
Width
Width
Height
Height
Plate thickness
Dimension B

3,000 mm
598 mm
23.54 in
15 mm
0.59 in
0.8 mm
598 mm

Features/properties/dimensions
Fastening type
Maintain electrical functions
Suitable for mesh cable tray
Suitable for cable ladder
Suitable for cable tray
Rustproof steel, pickled

Locking
no
yes
no
no
no
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