# **Technical data sheet**

## Snap-on cover for wire mesh cable tray, A2



**Item number: 6001874** 



Snap-on cover for mesh cable trays. Protects cables from damage, contamination and moisture from above. Suitable for the foodstuffs or chemicals industries. With transverse bead from 16 in. width.

With transverse bead from 16 in. width. When using DGRR covers outdoors, it is recommended to use additional cover-fastening hardware.

(€

VA

Stainless steel

2B

Bright, treated

## Master data

Туре	DGRR 600 A2
Available from	01.04.2019
Manufacturer	OBO
Material	.304 Stainless Steel
Surface	Bright, reworked
Surface standard	
Smallest sales unit	3
Unit of quantity	Metres
Weight	393.333 kg

#### **Dimensions**

Length	3,000 mm
Width	598 mm
Width	23.54 in
Height	15 mm
Height	0.59 in
Plate thickness	0.8 mm
Dimension B	598 mm

### Features/properties/dimensions

Fastening type	Locking
Maintain electrical functions	no
Suitable for mesh cable tray	yes
Suitable for cable ladder	no
Suitable for cable tray	no
Rustproof steel, pickled	no